Drive Controlled Pump
Energy-Efficient Hydraulic System Solutions
Catalogue MSG11-3352/UK
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Drive Controlled Pump
MSG11-3352UK DCP.indd  12.05.2023
2
FAILURE OR IMPROPER SELECTION OR IMPROPER USE OF THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN OR RELATED

of low speeds (<800 rpm) and high pressure loads, ex-
ternal cooled engines must usually be selected.
Ordering Code
Ordering code AC20 Advanced hydraulic purpose AC drive
Device
AC20F
CurrentFrame
size
20F
400 VAC
3 phase
4
Frame size / current
Code Current [A]
2 - 0040 Frame 2 - 4 A (1.5 kW)
2 - 0065 Frame 2 - 6.5 A (2.2 kW)
2 - 0090 Frame 2 - 9 A (4.0 kW)
3 - 0120 Frame 3 - 12 A (5.5 kW)
3 - 0170 Frame 3 - 17 A (7.5 kW)
4 - 0230 Frame 4 - 23 A (11 kW)
4 - 0320 Frame 4 - 32 A (15 kW)
5 - 0380 Frame 5 - 38 A (18.5 kW)
5 - 0440 Frame 5 - 44 A (22 kW)
5 - 0600 Frame 5 - 60 A (30 kW)
6 - 0750 Frame 6 - 75 A (37 kW)
6 - 0900 Frame 6 - 90 A (45 kW)
7 - 1100 Frame 7 - 110 A (55 kW)
7 - 1500 Frame 7 - 150 A (75 kW)
8 - 1800 Frame 8 - 180 A (90 kW)
8 - 2200 Frame 8 - 220 A (110 kW)
8 - 2650 Frame 8 - 265 A (132 kW)
9 - 3200 Frame 9 - 320 A (160 kW)
10 - 3600 Frame 10 - 360 A (180 kW)
Brake
switch
fitted
B
EMC
filter
cat. C3
F
Catalogue MSG11-3352/UK
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Drive Controlled Pump
MSG11-3352UK DCP.indd  12.05.2023
8
Option cards
Application
Interface pQ Control p Control Q Control eLCP Accu charging
mode
Power Unit
Control
Analogue 2004-IO-00 — — 2004-IO-00 — 2004-IO-00
CANopen 2003-CB-00 2003-CB-00 / 2004-IO-00
EtherCAT 2003-EC-00 2003-EC-00 / 2004-IO-00
EthernetIP 2003-IP-00 2003-IP-00 / 2004-IO-00
Profibus 2003-PB-00 2003-PB-00 / 2004-IO-00
Profinet 2003-PN-00 2003-PN-00 / 2004-IO-00
Modbus RTU 2003-RS-00 2003-CB-00 / 2004-IO-00
Option Cards
2004-IO-00 GPIO Option
Analogue inputs 2x Analogue inputs (±10V, 0-10V)
Analogue output 1x Analogue outputs (±10V, 0-10V)
Digital I/O Digital Input/Output 1 (24V configurable)
Reference voltages +/- 10V References
The general purpose I/O (GPIO) opti-
on module offers users the opportunity
to expand the drives standard I/O ca-
pability, allowing more complex motor
control solutions to be implemented.
The option can be fitted in either slot
1 or 2, and two options can be fitted
at the same time to maximize the IO
compliment. For example, two fitted IO